Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County

Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 49252
Ballots Cast: 14625

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: Hinckley BR CUSD 429

Candidate Name
Todd Claxton
William Horoszko
Gale L. Dean
Write-in

Precinct: Afton 01
Candidate Name
Write-in

Todd Claxton
William Horoszko
Gale L. Dean

Precinct: Pierce 01
Candidate Name
William Horoszko
Gale L. Dean
Todd Claxton
Write-in

Precinct: Squaw Grove 01
Candidate Name

Todd Claxton

Gale L. Dean

William Horoszko

Write-in

Precinct: Squaw Grove 02
Candidate Name

William Horoszko

Todd Claxton

Gale L. Dean

Write-in

Total Votes
344

340

338

8

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes
22

20

18

2

Total Votes
182

175

171

3

Total Votes
147

144

143

3

Vote %
334
33.01
32.82
0.78

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
35.48
32.26
29.03
3.23

Vote %
34.27
32.96
32.2
0.56

Vote %
33.64
32.95
32.72
0.69
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